T HE  S U M M E R  S E L E C T I O N
2 0 2 0
01425 472 363  Mon - Fri 8.30am - 5.00pm
support@stanleygibbons.com  ❘  stanleygibbons.com
WHAT’S INSIDE?
Catalogues  ❘  Binders  ❘  Leaves and Pages  ❘  Accessories  ❘  Digital Products
04 Call 01425 472 363, visit us at www.stanleygibbons.com or email orders@stanleygibbons.com 03
We strive to push the boundaries of

album pages made to perfectly fit with the new Stanley
Gibbons binders range, using the internationally recognised
SG numbering system these are the perfect companion
for the Collect British Stamps Catalogue.
All Monarch leaves are un-mounted.
Volume 1 – 1840-1970
Volume 2 – 1971-1990
Volume 3 – 1991-1999
Volume 4 – 2000-2008
Volume 5 – 2009-2011
Volume 6 – 2012-2014
Volume 7 – 2015-2018
Headed Blank Leaves
Leave Type (Size 248x283mm)
140 l 78
140 l 112
140 l 86
140 l 128
140 l 77
140 l 85
140 l 79
140 25
Leave
weight (gsm)
Pre-
printed
No. of
Leaves
RMON-1
RMON-2
RMON-3
RMON-4
RMON-5
RMON-6
RMON-7
RMON-GB
Product Code
£34.95
£34.95
£34.95
£34.95
£34.95
£34.95
£34.95
£9.95
Price
SG Booklet
SG Booklet Leaves are great for the new collector all
the way through to the advanced niche collector. These
ingenious leaves allow for versatility in your collection,
whether you collect First Day Covers, Mulreadys, Covers
or booklet panes.
15 Pocket Leaves (per 5)
8 Pocket Leaves (per 5)
8 Strip Leaves (per 5)
5 Strip Leaves (per 5)
4 Strip Leaves (per 5)
6 Pocket Leaves (per 5)
2 Strip Leaves (per 5)
Double First Day Cover (per 10)
Single First Day Cover (per 10)